
Terrain: 3. Moderate grades; Mileage: 38.8

At GoOn For At GoOn For

0.0 > Shiloh Rd (West) 1.2 18.3 R Dry Creek Rd (West) 0.2

1.2 R Skylane Blvd 0.1 18.5 L Kinley Dr 1.5

1.3 > Golf Course Dr. path immediately after bridge0.1 20.0 R Westside Rd 9.2

1.4 R Bike Path 0.8 29.2 L Wohler Rd 1.1

2.2 R Trione Cir 0.5 30.2 L Eastside Rd 1.2

2.7 R Vintage Greens Dr 0.0 31.4 R Trenton-Healdsburg Rd 0.1

2.8 R Windsor Rd 0.2 31.6 L Mark West Station Rd 1.4

2.9 L Reiman Ln 0.5 33.0 L Starr Rd 2.5

3.4 R Starr Rd 1.9 35.5 R Reiman Ln 0.5

5.3 L Old Redwood Hwy 3.5 36.0 R Windsor Rd 0.8

8.8 > Healdsburg Ave 0.1 36.7 L Shiloh Rd  2.1

8.9 R Front St 0.3 38.9 L Espost Park 

9.1 R 1st St 0.3

9.4 R Matheson St 0.1 Len Hirschi 480-9790

9.5 > S Fitch Mtn Rd 3.3 Map at https://ridewithgps.com/routes/29790026

12.9 L N Fitch Mtn Rd 0.6

13.4 > Powell Ave 0.5 Carry ID, Wear a Helmet

13.9 R University Ave 0.7 Sonoma Emergency 707-565-2121

14.6 R Sunnyvale Dr 0.1

14.7 L Poppy Hill Dr 0.4

15.1 R Rosewood Dr 0.4

15.5 R Parkland Farms Blvd 0.7

16.1 L Bridle Path 0.4

16.6 R Spur Ridge Ln 0.2

16.7 L Canyon Run 0.1

16.8 R Appaloosa Trail 0.3

17.1 R Parkland Farms Blvd 0.2

17.3 L Healdsburg Ave 0.2

17.5 R Grove St 0.7

18.3  Plank Coffee 0.0

6000 Old Redwood Hwy, Windsor

Esposti Park, Windsor

Esposti Park to Plank via back streets


